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Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty
Course
Course Code

Mode of Learning

Pattern
Branch
Course Part

Course Part Term

Faculty of Science
Bachelor of Science

Regular

Credit System 2014

Entire Computer Science

First Year Bachelor of Science
Semester-II

Event Oct-2021

Paper Level Details:-

Code | Paper Name |Credits]| Grade Template Name | AM | UA | CcA | Total

|Max |Min|Max|Min|Max|Min]|

ECSS201 |English Paper-II (Compulsory) | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 28 |30 |12 |100]0

ECSS101 |English Paper-I (Compulsory) | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 28 |30 |12 |100]0

ECSS102 |Computer Fundamentals and | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
Programming using 'C'-I

ECSS202 | Computer Fundamentals and | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
Programming using 'C'-II

ECSS203 |Linear and Digital Electronics-II | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0

ECSS103 |Linear and Digital Electronics-I | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 [30 |12 |100]0

ECSS204 |Algebra and Operations Research | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0

ECSS104 |Graph Theory and Numerical Methods | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0

ECSS105 |Descriptive Statistics and | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
Probability Theory-I

ECSS205 |Descriptive Statistics and | 5.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
Probability Theory-II

ECSS206 | Laboratory Course in Computer | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0
Science

ECSS207 | Laboratory Course in Electronics | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0

ECSS208 | Laboratory Course in Mathematics | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0

ECSS209 | Laboratory Course in Statistics | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | PR |70 128 |30 |12 |100]0

Grade Template Used:

Template Name Ten Point Grade Template

Grade Scale Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (Marks) | To (Marks) | Status | GradePoint | Description

1 | [e) | 80 | 100 | Pass | 10.00 | Excellent/Outstanding

2 | A+ | 70 | 79.99 | Pass | 9.00 | Very Good

3 | A | 60 | 69.99 | Pass | 8.00 | Good

4 | B+ | 55 | 59.99 | Pass | 7.00 | Fair

5 | B | 50 | 54.99 | Pass | 6.00 | Above Average

6 | C+ | 45 | 49.99 | Pass | 5.00 | Average

7 | (o} | 40 | 44,99 | Pass | 4.00 | Below Average

8 | F | 0 | 39.99 | Fail | 0.00 | Fail

29/4/2022

Page No.1l



GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name : GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Grade Scale

Ten Point Scale

No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status | Description

1 | ¢} | 9.5 | 10 | Pass | Excellent/Outstanding
2 | A+ | 8.5 | 9.49 | Pass | Very Good

3 | A | 7.5 | 8.49 | Pass | Good

4 | B+ | 6.5 | 7.49 | Pass | Fair

5 | B | 5.5 | 6.49 | Pass | Above Average

6 | C+ | 4.5 | 5.49 | Pass | Average

7 | c | 4 | 4.49 | Pass | Below Average

8 | F | 0 | 3.99 | Fail | Fail

Abbreviations Used:

CA : College Assessment

ESE End Semester Exam

Ica Internal Continuous Assessment
PR Practical

ISE In Semester Exam

PW Project Work

POE Practical Online Examination
TH Theory

TW Term Work

UA University Assessment

Cr Credit

AM Assessment Method
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B.Sc. (with credits)

Deshbhakta Harinarayan Bankatlal Soni College, solapur

- Regular - Credit System 2014 (Entire Computer Science)- B.Sc.-I - Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021

Code

Tot
IMin| Obt

Seat No:
1 Name:

ECSS101
ECSS102
ECSS103
ECSS104
ECSS105

2015032500203992 ELIG:
PATIL NIKITA AMOL (M/N

I-= 157
== 149
|-- 149
I-- 134
|-- 145

Sem-1I

ECSs201
ECSS202
ECSS203
ECSS204
ECSS205
ECSS206
ECSS207
ECSs208
ECSS209

|-- 173
|-= 155
|-- 155
I-- 157
|-- 157
|-- 182
|-- 182
|-- 179
|-- 187

Sem-I1

Sem-I (Seat No:

Grand Total:
Total Credits Earned:

Oct-2021)

731/1200 (Seven Hundred and Thirty One)

Tot |
|[Min| Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code
E Statement No: 6735001 College Code: DHB
|== 157 == -1 --1 P | E,X ECSS101
|-- 149 |-=1 == --| P | E/X ECSS102
|-- 149 |-=1 == --| P | E/X ECSS103
|-- 134 [== 1 - --| F |FC,C ECSS104
|-- 145 |-=1 == --| F |FC,C ECSS105
| EGP: 50.00 | SGPA: -- | Status:
[-— 173 I==1 --1 --| P | E,X | ECSS201
|== 155 I==1 --1 --| P | E,X | ECSS202
|-- 155 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | ECSS203
|== 157 I==1 --1 --| P | E,X | ECSS204
|== 157 I==1 --1 --| P | E,X | ECSS205
|-- 182 [-= 1 == --| P | E,X | ECSS206
|-- 182 == il --| P | E,X | ECSS207
[-= 179 I==1 --1 --| P | E,X | ECSS208
|-- 187 [-= 1 == --| P | E,X | ECSS209
| EGP: 176.00 | SGPA: 4.89 | Status:
Total Credit: 20.00]
| Percentage: 60.92
Total Earned Grade Points: 226.00 |GPA/SGPA: —--

(Balance Marks:

ATKT |

10) | Ordinance: Not Applied
|Final Grade:
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B.Sc. (with credits)

- Regular - Credit System 2014 (Entire Computer Science)- B.Sc.-I - Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021

Sangameshwar College, Solapur

| UA | CA | Tot | | | UA | CA | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Max |[Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: *342505 PRN: 2015032500201784 ELIG: E Statement No: 6734993 College Code: SAN
2 Name: KABADE AKSHATA NITIN (M/N :ANJALI)
ECSS101 | TH |28 |28 |12 |19 [|100 |-- 147 == -1 --| P | E,X | ECSS101 | |== |-- == 1-- [100 |-- 147 |[C+ | 5.00(120.00] P | E,X
ECSS102 | TH |28 |28 112 |22 [100 [-- 150 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | ECSS102 | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- 150 |IB | 6.000130.00] P | E,X
ECSS103 | TH |28 |28 [12 117 [100 |-- 145 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | ECSS103 | |-= 1-- |== |- |100 |-- 145 |C+ | 5.00125.00] P | E,X
ECSS104 | TH |28 |38 |12 |20 |100 |-- |58 I==1 -=1 --1 P | E,C | ECSS104 | [== I-= [== I-- |100 |-- |58 |IB+ | 7.00135.00] P | E,C
ECSS105 | TH |28 |49 112 |22 [100 |-- |71 |-=1 == --| P | E,C | ECSS105 | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- |71 |A+ | 9.00145.00|] P | E,C
Sem-T Total Credit: 20.00 | EGP: 135.00 | SGPA: 6.75 | Status: Pass
ECSS201 | TH |28 |45 |12 |19 |100 |-- |64 == | --| P | E,X | ECSS201 | |== |-- |== |-- |100 |-- |64 [B | 4.00/16.00] P | E,X
ECSS202 | TH |28 |28 112 117 [100 |-- 145 [-=1 | --| P | E,X | ECSS202 | |== |-- |=-= |-- |100 |-- 145 ID | 2.00/10.00] P | E,X
ECSS203 | TH |28 |~26+2 |12 |21 [100 [-= [7~47+2 |-- | == --| P | E,X | ECSS203 | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- |747+2 |D | 2.00[10.00| P | E,X
ECSS204 | TH 128 |30 112 123 1100 |-- 153 I==1 --1 --1 P | E,X | ECSS204 | [== I-- [== I-- [100 |-- |53 IC | 3.000115.00] P | E,X
ECSS205 | TH 128 129 [12 |18 [100 |-- 147 I==1 --1 --1 P | E,X | ECSS205 | [== I-= [== I-- |100 |-- 147 ID | 2.00/110.00] P | E,X
ECSS206 | PR |28 |52 [12 117 [100 |-- |69 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | ECSS206 | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- |69 |A | 5.000120.00] P | E,X
ECSS207 | PR 128 139 |12 |24 [100 |-- |63 I==1 --1 --1 P | E,X | ECSS207 | [== I-- [== I-- [100 |-- |63 |IB | 4.00/116.00] P | E,X
ECSs208 | PR |28 |50 |12 |22 1100 |-- |72 I==1 --1 --1 P | E,X | ECSS208 | [== I-= [== I-- [100 |-= |72 |IA | 5.00/120.00] P | E,X
ECSS209 | PR |28 |44 112 |21 [100 |-- |65 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | ECSS209 | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- |65 |A | 5.000120.00| P | E,X
Sem-IT Total Credit: 36.00 | EGP: 121.00 | SGPA: 3.36 | Status: Pass
Sem-I (Seat No: 1520178 Exam Event: Oct-2021) Total Credit: 20.00| EGP: 135.00| SGPA: 6.75 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Grand Total: 685+2/1200(Six Hundred and Eighty Seven) | Percentage: 57.25 % |ECA Marks: 10 (Balance Marks: 0) | Ordinance: "PE (2 mark/s
Total Credits Earned: 56.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 256.00 |GPA/SGPA: 4.57 |Status: Pass |CGPA: —- |Final Grade: --
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B.Sc. (with credits) - Regular - Credit System 2014 (Entire Computer Science)- B.Sc.-I - Sem-II HELD IN OCT-2021
SAHAKAR MAHARSHI SHANKARRAO MOHITE PATIL MAHAVIDYALAYA, Natepute

| UA | CA | Tot | | | UA | CA | Tot
Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |Max |[Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min| Obt [Min| Obt |[Max [Min| Obt |[Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 1417613 PRN: 2014032500176133 ELIG: E Statement No: 6735005 College Code: SMSMPM
3 Name: SALAVE PRIYANKA JAYWANT (M/N :CHANGUNA)
ECSS101 | TH [28 |30 |12 |22 [100 |-- |52 [== 1 - --| P | E,X | ECSS101 | |-= |- |-= 1-- [100 |-- 152 IC | 3.00112.00] P | E,X
ECSS102 | TH 128 |29 [12 |28 [100 |-- 157 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | ECSS102 | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- 157 |IB | 4.00]120.00| P | E,X
ECSS103 | TH |28 72345 |12 |19 [100 [-- [7~42+45 |-- | == --| P | E,X | ECSS103 | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- |”~42+5 |D | 2.00[10.00| P | E,X
ECSS104 | TH |28 |28 |12 |25 [100 |-- |53 I==1 -=1 --1 P | E,X | ECSS104 | [== I-= [== I-- 1100 |-- |53 IC | 3.000115.00] P | E,X
ECSS105 | TH |28 |31 |12 |24 [100 |-- |55 |-=1 == --| P | E,X | ECSS105 | |== 1-- |== |- |100 |-- |55 |IB | 4.00]120.00] P | E,X
Sem-T Total Credit: 20.00 | EGP: 65.00 | SGPA: 3.25 | Status: Pass
ECSS201 | TH 128 39 112 |26 1100 |-- |65 I==1 --1 --1 P | E,X | ECSS201 | [== I-- [== I-- [100 |-- |65 |A | 8.00132.00] P | E,X
ECSS202 | TH |28 |32 |12 123 1100 |-- |55 I==1 --1 --1 P | E,X | ECSS202 | [== I-= [== I-- |100 |-- |55 |IB+ | 7.00135.00] P | E,X
ECSS203 | TH |28 |45 112 |22 [100 |-- |67 |-= 1 == --| P | E,C | ECSS203 | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- |67 |A | 8.00]140.00| P | E,C
ECSS204 | TH |28 |42 |12 |25 [|100 |-- |67 == | --| P | E,X | ECSS204 | |== |-- |== |-- [100 |-- |67 |[A | 8.00140.00] P | E,X
ECSS205 | TH 128 |35 |12 127 1100 |-- |62 I==1 --1 --| P | E,X | ECSS205 | [== I-= [== I-- [100 |-- |62 IA | 8.00140.00] P | E,X
ECSS206 | PR |28 |51 [12 |18 [100 |-- |69 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | ECSS206 | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- |69 |A | 8.00132.00] P | E,X
ECSS207 |[PR |28 |44 |12 |23 1100 |-= |67 == -1 -=1 P | E,X | ECSS207 | == 1-= == 1-- 1100 |-- |67 |A | 8.00132.00| P | E,X
ECSs208 | PR |28 |61 |12 |25 1100 |-- 186 I==1 --1 --| P | E,X | ECSS208 | [== I-= [== I-- |100 |-- 186 |0 110.00140.00] P | E,X
ECSS209 | PR |28 |57 112 127 [100 |-- |84 |-= 1 == --| P | E,X | ECSS209 | |-= 1-- |== 1-- |100 |-- |84 |0 110.00140.00| P | E,X
Sem-IT Total Credit: 36.00 | EGP: 299.00 | SGPA: 8.31 | Status: Pass
Sem-I (Seat No: 318788 Exam Event: Oct-2015) Total Credit: 20.00| EGP: 65.00| SGPA: 3.25 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Grand Total: 764+5/1200(Seven Hundred and Sixty Nine) | Percentage: 64.08 % |ECA Marks: 8 (Balance Marks: 0) | Ordinance: "PE (5 mark/s
Total Credits Earned: 56.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 364.00 |GPA/SGPA: 6.50 |Status: Pass |CGPA: —- |Final Grade: --
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